
No: PGD/Geog/ S4 S 

S.No. Name 

The candidates who have applied for admission in Ph.D Category in Geography vide Notification No: 
DRS/Ph.D./25/4180 

4279 dated: 26.11.2025 are hereby directed to appear in the interview/viva-voce scheduled to be held on 
1Oth 

February, 2026 (Tuesday) at 11:30 am. All the candidates are directed to report in the Department at 10:30 
am. 
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Ishmeet Kour D/o Rupinder 
Singh 
Nazma Koser D/o Abdul Ghani 
Arfana Rashid D/o Mohd 
Rashid 
Mehkash Bharti D/o Bansi Lal 
Anamika Sharma D/o Santosh 
Kumar Khajuria 

P.G. DEPARTMENT OF GEOGRAPHY 
UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU 

Muskaan Choudhary D/o 
Jamat Ali 
Lovely Tajuria D/o Sham Lal 
Jafar Ali S/o Feroz Bakhat 
Iffat Chowdhary D/o Javid 
Iqbal 

Deepak Meenia S/o Krishan Lal NET 

Pummy Kumar S/o Dev Raj 
Namrata Chowdhary D/o Ditta 
Ram Chowdhary 
Noman Bhatti S/o Mohd 
Safyan 

DRC Committee Members 

(Prof. Md. Sanfaraz Asgher) 
HOD Geography 

2.... 

M.Phil/NET/ 
SET/JRF/GATE 
NET 

NET 
NET 

NET 
NET 

NET- JRF 

NET 
NET 
NET- JRF 

NET 
NET 

NET 

NET% 

68.66% 

53.33% 

50.66% 
66% 

54.66% 72.20% 

66.66% 

M.Sc Marks / 
Grade/Percentage 

62% 

80.8% 

71.62% 

58% 

62.66% 72.75% 

74.04% 
76.36% 

76.16% 

80.83% 
64.95% 

42.66% 72% 

48.66% 90% 
CT 73.83% 

72.60% 

Category 

OM 

ST-I 
ST-I| 

SC 
OM 

SC 
ST-I 

SC 
OM 
ST-I 

SC 
CT 

Dtd: 

OM 

Mobile No 

8082277604 

7051102159 

9797985762 

7006229594 

8082630521 

7889531839 

6005145154/9797627183 Eligible 

7006512542 

6006266915 
6005061466 

6006741800 
8082551399 

Remarks 

7889378516 

Eligible 

Eligible 
Eligible 

Eligible 

Eligible 
Eligible 

Eligible 
Eligible 
Eligible 

Eligible 
Eligible 

Eligible 
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